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OEM Reference

FORD 1114764

FORD 1115770

FORD 1124902

FORD 1142808

FORD 1224908

FORD 1328479

FORD 1671773

FORD 1671775

FORD 1S7H8005AA
FORD 1S7H8005AB
FORD 1S7H8005AC
FORD 1S7H8005AD
FORD 1S7H8005CA
FORD 3S718005AA
FORD 3S718005AB
FORD ME1S7H8005AD
FORD ME3S718005AB

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS

VAN WEZEL

VALEO

VALEO
KLOKKERHOLM
KAGER

POLCAR

MAGNETI MARELLI
NRF

NISSENS

NISSENS

TYC

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
THERMOTEC

AVA QUALITY COOLING
VEMO

01053074
091610N
18002335
234286
234286
2555302335
310365
321808A1
350214000000
58272

620411
620411
7100046
8MK376755301
D7GO15TT
FDA2335
V25600009
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